
 

 

                  

 

                  

 

                   

   
   

 

Tabulation of Bids 
Awarded to: Date Awarded: Amount Awarded 

Market & Johnson, Inc. 
2350 Galloway Street 01/31/22 $4,371,000.00 
Eau Claire, WI 54703 

Project Manager: Greg Stern 
State of Wisconsin Airport:   Chippewa Valley Regional (EAU) 
Department of Transportation Project: EAU1013 / AIP 3-55-0019-51 
Bureau of Aeronautics Bid for: Aircraft Rescue Fire Fighting (ARFF) 

Consultant: 
Bid Date:   
Bid Time:   
DBE Goals: 

Mead & Hunt 
10/21/2021 
2:00 P.M. 

1.80% 

Market & Johnson, Inc. 
2350 Galloway Street 

Ross & Associates, LTD. 
246 Summit Street 

V & S Construction Services, Inc. 
PO Box 557 DESCRIPTION: 

Base Bid: Construct Apparatus Bays, with Site Work and Utilities Eau Claire, WI 54703 River Falls, WI 54022 2019 22 1/2 Ave. 
Rice Lake, WI 54868 

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total 

100 
CONSTRUCT APPARATUS BAYS, WITH 
SITE WORK AND UTILITIES 1 LS $2,676,000.00 $2,676,000.00 $2,617,000.00 $2,617,000.00 $3,000,000.00 $3,000,000.00 

Base Bid Total $2,676,000.00 $2,617,000.00 $3,000,000.00 

DESCRIPTION: 
Alternate Bid 1: Construct Administration Building, With Site Work 

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total 

200 
CONSTRUCT ADMINISTARATION 
BUILDING WITH SITE WORK 1 LS $1,580,000.00 $1,580,000.00 $1,698,000.00 $1,698,000.00 $1,600,000.00 $1,600,000.00 

Alternate Bid 1 Total $1,580,000.00 $1,698,000.00 $1,600,000.00 

DESCRIPTION: 
Alternate Bid 2: Apparatus Bay Drive-Through Doors with Civil Site Work 

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total 

300 
APPARATUS BAY DRIVE-THROUGH 
DOORS WITH CIVIL SITE WORK 1 LS $115,000.00 $115,000.00 $117,000.00 $117,000.00 $120,000.00 $120,000.00 

Alternate Bid 2 Total $115,000.00 $117,000.00 $120,000.00 

Base Bid + Alternate Bid 1 + Alternate Bid 2 Total: $4,371,000.00 $4,432,000.00 $4,720,000.00 

Base Bid + Alternate Bid 1 Total: $4,256,000.00 $4,315,000.00 $4,600,000.00 

Base Bid + Alternate Bid 2 Total: $2,791,000.00 $2,734,000.00 $3,120,000.00 




